1994 SEASON STATS

INDIVIDUAL PASSING

PLAYER

Kyle Galindo
Kort Yochim
Chris Hill
Will Smith
TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL RUSHING

PLAYER

Quentin Holley
Daniel Gonzalez
Darrell Hunter
Nafthan Sturrock
Phil Turner
Joey Boone
Others

Chris Hill

Kort Yochim
Noland Harper
Kyle Galindo
Brandon Glover
TOTALS

INDIVIDUAL RECEIVING

PLAYER

Wendell Holmes
Mike Kozak
Quentin Holley
Ryan Hunter
J.B. Twomey
Adam Westcott
Darrell Hunter
Kyle Cronan
Others

Shane Haddox
Nathan Sturrock
TOTAL

PUNTING
PLAYER
Ross Doctoroff

Brandon Devore
TOTALS

ATT

87
54
15

161

TC

91
56
59
62
30
11
10
5
6
3
13
1
347
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29
17
46

COMP

31
23

63

YARDS

461
313
296
269
110
58
29
17
14
12
11
4
1596

YARDS

166
97
92
80
75
65
45
27
24
22
14

722

YARDS

1085
569
1654

YARDS PASS %

411
252
51
8
722

APC

5.1
5.6
5.0
4.3
3.7
5.3
2.9
3.4
2.3
4.0
0.8
4.0
4.6

APR

23.7
16.2
115
11.4
10.7
7.2
5.6
6.8
8.0
11.0
7.0
11.4

AVG

37.4
33.5
36

35.6
42.6
53.3
25.0
39.1
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28
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33
12
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PUNT RETURNS

PLAYER

Daniel Gonzalez
Jerome Anderson

KICKOFF RETURN

PLAYER
Daniel Gonzalez
Wendell Holmes

Quentin Holley

INTERCEPTIONS

PLAYER

Jerome Anderson
Roland Harper

SCORING

David Rincon
Quentin Holley
Daniel Gonzalez
Jerome Anderson
Adam Westcott
Nathan Sturrock
Wendell Holmes
Jon Samuelson
Darrell Hunter
Joey Boone

Phil Turner
Ross Doctoroff
TOTALS
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40

YARDS
281

127
39
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AVG
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PLAYER DEFENSE SP TEAM TOTAL AST FOR TACKLES FUM CAUSE BLOCK
TACKLES TACKLES TACKLES NEG YDS NEG YDS SACKS HURRIES REC FUM PASS

IRONS 102
FOSTER 78
PATTERSON 64
HARPER, R. 53
GLOVER 43
DECK 43
HOPKINS 31
WEBB 29
ANDERSON 26
HARPER, N. 24
OXLEY 26
MADISON
NOYES
CORRIGAN
VANN
GONZALEZ
HERSEY
REYNDERS
SANDOVAL
TAGGART
WESTCOTT
GUERRA
LEFLAR
SAMUELSON
SIGNORTE
CRONAN
HUNTER, R.
LIGHTFOOT
BAKER
DIXON
HOLLY
HOLMES
TURNER
TWOMEY

1 103 5 2 1
1 79 1 16 4 4 1
3 67 1 2
1 54
2 45
1 44
0 31
1 30
2 28 1
2 26 1 1

0 26 1
4 25

0 25

0 22 3
2 12

3 11 2 1
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TOTALS 662 28 690 10 53 12 9 10 10 3

TEAM TOTALS SEASON RESULTS

OFFENSE DEFENSE Opponent W/L/T  Score
Kingwood 14-34
Points 113 Points 197 Aldine Nimitz 21-0
Avg Points 11.3 Avg Points 19.7 Humble 6-27
Rushing Yds 1596 Rushing Yds 1639 Pasadena Rayburn 7-17
Passing Yds 722 Passing Yds 585 Pasadena Dobie 28-6
Total Yds 2318 Total Yds 2224 A&M Consolidated 7-49
Avg Yards 231.8 Avg Yards 222.4 Tomball 0-22
Fumbles Lost 13 Fumbles Rec 17 Huntsville 17-14
Interceptions 3 Interceptions 15 Bryan 13-28
Conroe 0-0
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